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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Kogel CARRIER VECTOR 1950 + 2.67 + ATP

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height

Description
WK0S0002400173660

Cool unit brand: Carrier

€ 16.500,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2014
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39.000 kg
30.550 kg
8.450 kg

1.404 cm

260 cm

1.340 cm

250 cm

267 cm
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